
PYRENEES SHIRE COUNCIL 

 

5 Lawrence Street, Beaufort 3373 
Phone:        (03) 5349 2068 
Fax:              (03) 5349 2068 
Email:          pyrenees@pyrenees.vic.gov.au 

 

FORM 3 

APPLICATION TO INSPECT REGISTER OF INTERESTS 
 

Regulation 8 

Local Government Act 19889 (section 81(10)) 

Family name:  Given name(s):  

Address:  

 

Postcode:  

Telephone Number (for contact):  

 

I, the undersigned, apply under section 81(10) of the Local Government Act 1989 to the Pyrenees 
Shire Council to inspect the register of interested maintained under section 81 of the Act relating to: 

Name(s) of person(s) whose return(s) is/are to be inspected: 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.  

 

Signed:  

Date:  

 
 


	Address: 
	Date: 
	Family Name: 
	Given Name(s): 
	Telephone Number: 
	Name of Return: 


